

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 9086/2017

SURENDER SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRIKA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rohini Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 25 to 27 are duly served.

Registry to mention the status of remaining respondents
in the next office report.

List again on 23rd of November, 2017.

RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY
Registrar